
August 14 MHS Booster Club Meeting 

� Thanks for Skipper Night!! 

� Home Games 

o August 24th - Jamboree 6 to 10pm – Paint and volunteers. 

o September 20th – Thursday Night – Paint and Volunteers. 

o September 28th – St. Paul – Paint and Volunteers. 

o October 12th – Pink Out Game – Paint and Volunteers. 

o October 26th – Homecoming and Senior Night. 

� Visitor Games 

o PB, Catholic and Jewel Sumner – Busses Available contact Pat Crosby 

Crosbypatrick@crosbydevelopment.com 

� JV/9th - Home Games- Freshman Coordinator Becky Durman - bdurman@bellsouth.net 

o 8/22 FHS Scrimmage 4pm 

o 8/29 Covington 5:30, 10/03 Slidell 5:30, 10/17 Northshore 5:30 

� Volunteers Needed 

o Game Day for Varsity and JV/9th – Online Docs Boosey - boosey.boudreaux@gmail.com 

o Pre-Game Meals – check with Jen Crosby - Jencrosby@bellsouth.net 

o Film Saturday Morning Breakfast – Nicky Roig and Joanne VanHorn 

o Field Painting – Mac Barrient - mac.barrient@gmail.com 

� Season Passes – Scott and Martha Sue Smith - scott@awtneworleans.com 

� Football Pool – Gasper Gioe - gjgioe@bellsouth.net 

� Player Ads – Kim Lemieux - kim@firstappraisalnetwork.com 

� Tailgaiting – all invited before each home game, including Jamboree 

� Merchandise – Karen Treuting – ktreuting@bellsouth.net 

� Communications/Website – Eric Nungesser - ericnun@yahoo.com 

� Brick by Brick – Jimmy Treuting 

� Bluau Postponed – Early December  

� Revenue 

o Lift a Thon $11,000 

o Brick by Brick $3,500 

o Red Zone $26,000 

o Business Banners and Media Guide $23,000 

o Player Ads Media Guide $4,000 so far 

� Use of Proceeds  

o Run Through - $8,400 

o Reel Mower – $13,500 

o Linemen Sled - $5,000 

o Game Camera System - $2,500 

o Soon to Come – Scoreboard Video Display $120,000 

QUESTIONS? 


